1. Record Nr.
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910964424903321

Acute care : a summary of the October 2009 Forum on the Future of
Nursing / / Committee on the Robert Wood Johnson Foundation
Initiative on the Future of Nursing

Washington, D.C., : National Academies Press, 2010

9786612554414
9780309153379
0309153379
9781282554412
1282554417
9780309150224
0309150221

[1st ed.]
1 online resource

Intensive care nursing
Intensive care nursing - Standards
Nurse practitioners

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references.

""Reviewers""; ""Preface™"; ""Acknowledgments™; "'Contents™; "1
Introduction™; "2 The Current and Future State of Acute Care™; "3
Quality and Safety""; "4 Technology™'; "5 Interdisciplinary
Collaboration™; ""6 Summaries of Testimony""; ""Appendix A:
References™; "' Appendix B: Agenda™; ""Appendix C: Speaker
Biosketches™

The Robert Wood Johnson Foundation Initiative on the Future of
Nursing, at the IOM, seeks to transform nursing as part of larger efforts
to reform the health care system. The first of the Initiative's three
forums was held on October 19, 2009, and focused on safety,
technology, and interdisciplinary collaboration in acute care.



