

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910964424903321
Titolo	Acute care : a summary of the October 2009 Forum on the Future of Nursing // Committee on the Robert Wood Johnson Foundation Initiative on the Future of Nursing
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Washington, D.C., : National Academies Press, 2010
ISBN	9786612554414 9780309153379 0309153379 9781282554412 1282554417 9780309150224 0309150221
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource
Soggetti	Intensive care nursing Intensive care nursing - Standards Nurse practitioners
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references.
Nota di contenuto	""Reviewers""; ""Preface""; ""Acknowledgments""; ""Contents""; ""1 Introduction""; ""2 The Current and Future State of Acute Care""; ""3 Quality and Safety""; ""4 Technology""; ""5 Interdisciplinary Collaboration""; ""6 Summaries of Testimony""; ""Appendix A: References""; ""Appendix B: Agenda""; ""Appendix C: Speaker Biosketches""
Sommario/riassunto	The Robert Wood Johnson Foundation Initiative on the Future of Nursing, at the IOM, seeks to transform nursing as part of larger efforts to reform the health care system. The first of the Initiative's three forums was held on October 19, 2009, and focused on safety, technology, and interdisciplinary collaboration in acute care.